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HUMAN DEVELOPMENT Core (1st Phase) Published on 18/07/2023 for Morning 
Provisional Merit List
Comb Rank means combined rank including all category students
Category Rank means Rank for respective category
PWD Rank means Rank for specially-abled persons.
First 4 digit in rank is subject code, next 4 digit is category with phase (for example: BENA-CMB1, BENA is subject code, CMB1 is combined category 1st
phase)

Sl No. App Id Name Category Pwd HS Year HS Subj Marks Aggregate Merit Score Comb Rank Category Rank PWD Rank
1 DMM1230401 GOPA MONDAL GENERAL 2023 BENGALI

GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
EDUCATION
ENGLISH

85
84
87
96
98
83

366.00 366.00 HMDA-CMB1-1 HMDA-GEN1-1 N/A

2 DMM1230427 MRINMOY DHARA GENERAL 2021 BENGALI
EDUCATION
HISTORY
SANSKRIT
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH

90
95
87
91
90
77

366.00 366.00 HMDA-CMB1-2 HMDA-GEN1-2 N/A

3 DMM1230179 PRATIKSHA
CHATTERJEE

GENERAL 2022 BENGALI
BIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ENGLISH

90
82
74
64
90
93

355.00 355.00 HMDA-CMB1-3 HMDA-GEN1-3 N/A

4 DMM1230516 MANASHREE
PRAMANIK

SC 2023 MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

70
76
66
86
93

325.00 325.00 HMDA-CMB1-4 HMDA-SC1-1 N/A

5 DMM1230444 PRATIVA MANDAL OBC-B 2020 BENGALI
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

81
66
81
83
77
72

322.00 322.00 HMDA-CMB1-5 HMDA-OBC-B1-1 N/A

6 DMM1230383 SHREYASI BAGCHI GENERAL 2022 BENGALI
HISTORY
SANSKRIT
PHILOSOPHY
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

75
81
73
74
66
92

322.00 322.00 HMDA-CMB1-6 HMDA-GEN1-4 N/A

7 DMM1230464 FIZA ALAM GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
BIOLOGY
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ENGLISH

81
75
71
52
92
64

319.00 319.00 HMDA-CMB1-7 HMDA-GEN1-5 N/A

8 DMM230048 ASMITA
MUKHERJEE

GENERAL 2023 BIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

73
55
61
83
47
91

308.00 308.00 HMDA-CMB1-8 HMDA-GEN1-6 N/A

9 DMM1230501 SUPRIYA NASKAR SC 2022 BENGALI
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

80
51
76
70
80
55

306.00 306.00 HMDA-CMB1-9 HMDA-SC1-2 N/A

10 DMM1230370 RUBINA KHATOON GENERAL 2022 BENGALI
BIOLOGY

76
83

304.00 304.00 HMDA-CMB1-10 HMDA-GEN1-7 N/A
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PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
CHEMISTRY
ENGLISH

54
50
74
71

11 DMM1230101 PRIYASHREE
GHOSH

GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
HISTORY
HOME MANAGEMENT
NUTRITION
ENGLISH

68
70
88
74
66

300.00 300.00 HMDA-CMB1-11 HMDA-GEN1-8 N/A

12 DMM1230385 DIPANITA
CHAKRABORTY

GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

84
46
54
70
91

299.00 299.00 HMDA-CMB1-12 HMDA-GEN1-9 N/A

13 DMM230041 PRIYASMITA DEY GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
ECONOMICS
COMMERCE
ACCOUNTS
BUSINESS STUDIES
ENGLISH

87
53
66
48
69
75

297.00 297.00 HMDA-CMB1-13 HMDA-GEN1-10 N/A

14 DMM230044 ARDINA BANERJEE GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

76
55
50
67
57
88

288.00 288.00 HMDA-CMB1-14 HMDA-GEN1-11 N/A

15 DMM1230495 PAPRI
CHAKRABORTY

GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

70
73
66
55
22
78

287.00 287.00 HMDA-CMB1-15 HMDA-GEN1-12 N/A

16 DMM1230412 JUN NASKAR SC 2021 BENGALI
BIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

72
61
75
74
60
65

286.00 286.00 HMDA-CMB1-16 HMDA-SC1-3 N/A

17 DMM1230147 PRARTHITA ROY GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
BIOLOGY
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

74
60
60
50
45
90

284.00 284.00 HMDA-CMB1-17 HMDA-GEN1-13 N/A

18 DMM1230414 SNIGDHA NASKAR SC 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
HISTORY
ENGLISH

62
61
51
60
67
81

271.00 271.00 HMDA-CMB1-18 HMDA-SC1-4 N/A

19 DMM1230465 DISHA SUR OBC-B 2023 HINDI
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

91
41
38
54
75

261.00 261.00 HMDA-CMB1-19 HMDA-OBC-B1-2 N/A

20 DMM1230334 MUN PAUL SEN GENERAL 2022 BENGALI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
EDUCATION
ENGLISH

54
68
65
66
40
57

256.00 256.00 HMDA-CMB1-20 HMDA-GEN1-14 N/A

21 DMM1230170 WEST BENGAL GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
GEOGRAPHY
EDUCATION
COMPUTER APPLICATION
HISTORY
ENGLISH

62
73
58
51
47
60

253.00 253.00 HMDA-CMB1-21 HMDA-GEN1-15 N/A

22 DMM230039 PUJA
DASBAIRAGYA

GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
GEOGRAPHY
PHILOSOPHY

52
60
56

241.00 241.00 HMDA-CMB1-22 HMDA-GEN1-16 N/A
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SANSKRIT
ENGLISH

58
67

23 DMM1230432 NILANJANA
CHAKRABORTY

GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
PSYCHOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

57
52
65
55
51
54

231.00 231.00 HMDA-CMB1-23 HMDA-GEN1-17 N/A

24 DMM230013 SWARNALI BISWAS GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
COMPUTER APPLICATION
BUSINESS STUDIES
Cost andTaxation CSTX
ACCOUNTANCY
ENGLISH

48
50
55
44
29
68

221.00 221.00 HMDA-CMB1-24 HMDA-GEN1-18 N/A
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